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A. Deep-fried tortilla
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B. Divine Secrets of the Ya-
Ya Sisterhood author 133
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C. Plantain lily
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D. Labyrinth monster
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E. Pinocchio villain
109

 
 46 

 
 95 

 
 87 

 
  6  

 
 11 

 
 63 

 
118

 
 32 

.

F. Problem-solving institution
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G. Ivory Coast metropolis
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H. Dirty rat
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I. Anti-dishabille rules
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J. Arrogant attitude
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K. Polynesian paradise
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L. Contention
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M. Star Wars Episode 2
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N. Mark Dinning tearjerker
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O. Guarded
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P. High-flying socialite
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